extended at the direction of the Executive Director, provided, however, that the insurance and 
indemnity provisions in this Contract shall continue to remain in effect according to their terms. 

3. COMPENSATION AND METHOD OF PAYMENT 

A. Compensation.  The maximum amount payable under this Contract is Two 

Hundred Eight Thousand One Hundred Dollars ($208,100), which is contingent upon the closing 
of the bond sale(s).  Compensation is based upon the Scope of Services Attachment A and 
Attachment B, “Budget,” and as provided in this Section 3.  All expenses of Contractor are 
intended to be covered by the compensation paid to Contractor pursuant to the Contract, and no